CITY: ST ANTHONY
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$15,663,331
$9,278,208
$15,232,292
$53,485,131
$18,255,646
$1,544,282

$113,651,276

$148,225
$6,639,207
$1,260,363
$657,069
$85,978
$14,172,465
$4,150,054
$1,403,434
$80,202,368

$335,829,329

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$743
$625,880
$4,492,295
$14,946,008
$2,714,917
$990,523
$28,346,680
$125,004
$1,075,646
$703,903
$188,601
$37,381
$13,441,713
$1,148,334
$562,885
$2,713,807

$72,114,320

SALES TAX

$48
$40,680
$292,000
$1,120,655
$176,515
$64,385
$1,842,537
$8,127
$69,917
$45,759
$12,259
$2,431
$889,076
$74,642
$36,589
$176,398

$4,852,018

USE TAX

$0
$3,813
$567
$2,136
$1,396
$2,303
$9,880
$476
$2,812
$301
$4,223
$0

$2,477
$2

$282
$58,769

$89,437

TOTAL TAX

$48
$44,493
$292,567
$1,122,791
$177,911
$66,688
$1,852,417
$8,603
$72,729
$46,060
$16,482
$2,431
$891,553
$74,644
$36,871
$235,167

$4,941,455
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