MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: ST ANTHONY

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS 541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$15,663,331 \$9,278,208 \$15,232,292 \$53,485,131 \$18,255,646 \$1,544,282 \$113,651,276 \$148,225 \$6,639,207 \$1,260,363 \$657,069 \$85,978 \$14,172,465	\$743 \$625,880 \$4,492,295 \$14,946,008 \$2,714,917 \$990,523 \$28,346,680 \$125,004 \$1,075,646 \$703,903 \$188,601 \$37,381 \$13,441,713	\$48 \$40,680 \$292,000 \$1,120,655 \$176,515 \$64,385 \$1,842,537 \$8,127 \$69,917 \$45,759 \$12,259 \$2,431 \$889,076	\$0 \$3,813 \$567 \$2,136 \$1,396 \$2,303 \$9,880 \$476 \$2,812 \$301 \$4,223 \$0 \$2,477	\$48 \$44,493 \$292,567 \$1,122,791 \$177,911 \$66,688 \$1,852,417 \$8,603 \$72,729 \$46,060 \$16,482 \$2,431 \$891,553	5 4 7 6 4 10 38 11 27 9 8 4
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$4,150,054 \$1,403,434 \$80,202,368	\$1,148,334 \$562,885 \$2,713,807	\$74,642 \$36,589 \$176,398	\$2 \$282 \$58,769	\$74,644 \$36,871 \$235,167	6 13 36
CITY TOTAL	\$335,829,329	\$72,114,320	\$4,852,018	\$89,437	\$4,941,455	210